
 

 

 
FORMATION OF ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD 

 
As per the UGC notification, Anti Ragging Squad has been constituted with the 
objective of curbing the menace of Ragging. 
 
The Squad members are empowered to inspect and make surprise raids at classroom, 
canteen, girls’ hostels, and other places vulnerable to incidents and having the potential 
for ragging. The tenure of the committee is two academic years. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Institute 
/Department 

Name of Nominated 
Faculty Member 

Email address 
Mobile 

Number 

1 CSE, CSPIT Mr.Pinal Hansora pinalhansora.cse@charusat.ac.in 97371 74610 

2 CE, CSPIT Dr. Sneha Padhiyar snehapadhiyar.ce@charusat.ac.in 96016 77010 

3 IT, CSPIT Ms Priaynka Patel priyankapatel.it@charusat.ac.in 87587 11128 

4 AIML, CSPIT Ms Niyati Patel niyatipatel.aiml@charusat.ac.in 95453 96795 

5 EC, CSPIT Mr Vishal Shah vishalshah.ec@charusat.ac.in 99745 69169 

6 EE, CSPIT Mr Pratik Panchal pratikpanchal.adm@charusat.ac.in 94297 73733 

7 ME, CSPIT Mr Harmish Bhatt harmishbhatt.me@charusat.ac.in 94286 57212 

8 Civil, CSPIT Ms Hemangi Oza hemangioza.cv@charusat.ac.in 87804 73646 

9 CSE, DEPSTAR Ms Priyanka Padhiyar priyankapadhiyar.dcs@charusat.ac.in 99135 43212 

10 CE, DEPSTAR Ms Kinjal Gandhi kinjalgandhi.dce@charusat.ac.in  74900 41918 

11 IT, DEPSTAR Ms Dipika Damodar dipikadamodar.dit@charusat.ac.in 74058 62155 

12 RPCP Dr. Amit Patel amitpatel.ph@charusat.ac.in  99241 27044 

13 IIIM Dr Gaurav Rajput gauravrajput.mba@charusat.ac.in 99260 91339 

14 CMPICA Dr Kanu Patel kanupatel.mca@charusat.ac.in 82001 03724 

15 PDPIAS Dr Abhinav Parashar abhinavparashar..as@charusat.ac.in 80729 39470 

16 ARIP Dr. Krishna Vyas krishnavyas.phy@charusat.ac.in 7567005941 

17 MITN Ms Jalpa Prajapati jalpaprajapati.nur@charusat.ac.in  95869 36357 

18 BDIPS Mr Harshad Khade harshadkhade.cips@charusat.ac.in 80877 88417 

19 GIRLS HOSTEL Ms Krital Soni Kritalsoni.gh@charusat.ac.in 94296 60031 

20 University Admin Mr Ravi Patel ravipatel.adm@charusat.ac.in  95103 42905 

21 University Admin Mr Pritesh Patel Priteshpatel.sport@charusat.ac.in 97142 96999 
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